
BREAKFAST

Sides

Borella Smoked Bacon   $6

Fried Mushrooms   $5 

Grilled Tomato   $4

Baked Beans   $4

Hash Brown   $5

Chipolata $5

Spinach   $4

Tea Tonic 
Turmeric Beetroot & Ginger,
Chocolate Chai, Peppermint, 
True Calm

Juice

Loose Leaf Tea $5.5

$4.5Orange, Apple or Pineapple

$5.5Tomato

Locally Roasted
Blessed Bean Coffee $5.5
Milk: Full Cream, Skim, Soy

Almond, Oat or Lactose-free +50c

Tea, Coffee, Juice

T2 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Orange Pekoe, Gunpowder
Green, Chamomile, Liquorice,
Lemongrass & Ginger

Eggs, Smoked Bacon, Chipolata, Fried
Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans,
Hash Browns, Sourdough

Big Breakfast $26

gf - gluten-free   gfo - gluten-free option   df- dairy free   v - vegetarian 

Toast & Spread
Peanut Butter, Raspberry Jam, Strawberry
Jam, Vegemite, Marmalade or Honey (gfo)

$8

Granola $12
Yoghurt, Seasonal Fruit (v)

Weet-Bix, Rice Bubbles, Cornflakes,
Coco Pops or Nutrigrain

Cereal & Milk $8

Texas-cut Fruit Toast $10

Poached, Scrambled, Fried or Boiled (gfo)
Eggs on Sourdough $14

Tomato Relish, BBQ or Tomato Sauce
Bacon & Egg Roll $14

Two Boiled Eggs, Sliced Toast (gfo,v)
Boiled Eggs & Soldiers $14

Sourdough, Spinach, Smoked Bacon, 
Poached Eggs, Hollandaise

Eggs Benedict $22

Canadian Maple Syrup, Vanilla Ice-cream
Belgian Waffles $18

Breakfast included: 1x coffee or tea, 1x soft drink/ juice, 1x hot meal or combined continental options.
Add on’s are at additional cost. 

Accor Plus discounts apply to food only. No additional vouchers or certificates may be used
when utilizing Accor Plus dining discount privileges. Discounts are not available when combined
with Mercure Albury promotional dining offers and events or on public holiday's.



D INNER

Sides

Beer Battered Chips 
with tomato or garlic aioli 

Small 6 / Large 10

Mains

Entree

Juniors

Bowl of Fries 12.5

Fish & Chips 12.5

Mini Pizza 12.5

Mini Carbonara 15

Desserts

Roasted Kipflers 11

Sticky Date Pudding
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream 

18

Apple Rhubarb Crumble 
and ice cream 

18

Decadent Chocolate Hazelnut Tart, 
berries and ice cream 

16

Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta 
with mixed berry compote gf

16

11Brown Butter Broccolini 
with toasted almonds

10Garden Salad

gf - gluten-free | df - dairy free  | v - vegetarian  | vg -vegan

Freshly Whipped Brie & Crostini
with local Beechworth honey, strawberry & fresh
cracked pepper v

19

Mushroom Bruschetta 
with white truffle oil vg, gfo

18

Korean Fried Sticky Chicken Wings
with kimchi ranch            

18

Seven Spice Dusted Squid 
served with ponzu sauce                                                                   

18

Spaghetti 
with garden fresh cherry tomato, mushroom, spinach, red
onion, chilli sambal, garlic olive oil and grated parmesan
vgo, dfo

Small 16 / Large 29

Soup of the Day gfo 16

Crispy Pork Belly 
with pumpkin puree, apple bourbon glaze and edamame gf

34

Thai Red Curry 
with ½ shell mussels, fragrant rice garnished with fresh
red chilli gf, df

29

Crispy Skin Salmon 
served with jeweled rice, greens and yuzu hollandaise gf

36

Porterhouse 
served with roasted kipfler potato and steamed broccolini
gf, df

Sauces: Mushroom Sauce, Pepper Sauce, Gravy (250g MSA 4+) 

45

Crispy Skin Chicken Breast 
served with French onion sauce, carrot & roasted potato gf

36

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank 
with buttered mash and winter vegetables gf

38

Sauces: Mushroom Sauce, Pepper Sauce, Gravy (250g MSA 4+) 

Scotch Fillet 
served with roasted kipfler potato and steamed broccolini
gf, df

51

Accor Plus discounts apply to food only. No additional vouchers or
certificates may be used when utilizing Accor Plus dining discount
privileges. Discounts are not available when combined with Mercure
Albury promotional dining offers and events, on blackout days and on
public holidays.



WINE
L I S T

White 

$33

$45

$50

$52

$33

$55

$55

$48

$60

$67

$58

$89

Legacy Sauvignon Blanc
Bilbul, NSW

3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pizzini Pinot Grigio
King Valley, VIC

La Boheme Act 1 Riesling
Yarra Valley, VIC

Legacy Chardonnay
Bilbul, NSW

Levantine Hill Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

$12

$14

$16

$16

Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Rutherglen Estate Arneis
Rutherglen, VIC

Leftfield Malbec

Hawkes Bay New Zealand

Riorret Lusatia Park Chardonnay 

Yarra Valley, VIC

All Saints Marsanne 

Wahgunyah, VIC 

Rutherglen Estate Renaissance

(Viognier Roussanne Marsanne)

Sparkling 
& Moscato

Willowglen Brut  Sparkling

De Bortoli Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

Wahgunyah, VIC
Cofield Sparkling Shiraz  Red

La Boheme Cuvee Blanc
Yarra Valley, VIC

De Bortoli Willowglen Moscato 

$12

$14

Cofield Pink Moscato

Wahgunyah, VIC

$33

$38

$42

$58

$33

$42

Red 

Bella Riva Sangiovese 
King Valley, VIC 

Regional Reserve Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

St Leonard The Doctor Durif 
Wahgunyah, VIC

Fighting Gully Pinot Noir
Beechworth, VIC

Cofield Durif
Wahgunyah, VIC

Legacy Reserve Cabernet Merlot 

Wahgunyah, VIC

Legacy Reserve Shiraz 

Bilbul, VIC

Campbells Bobbie Burns Shiraz

Rutherglen, VIC

All Saints Estate Old Vine Shiraz 2018  

Wahgunyah, VIC

DB Winemaker Selection 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Heathcote, VIC

$14

$16

$12

$16

$12

Campbells Limited Release 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Rutherglen, VIC

Rutherglen, VIC

Rutherglen Estate Burgoyne
(Grenache Mourvedre Shiraz)

$42

$48

$42

$69

Fighting Gully Tempranillo
Beechworth, VIC

$67

$52

$33

$33

$55

$108

$33

$60

$48

Rosé & 
Fortifieds

$38

$58

$48

Rutherglen Estate Grenache Rose
Rutherglen, VIC

All Saints Rosa
Wahgunyah, VIC

De Bortoli 8-Year-Old Fine Tawny

Brown Brothers Aged Tawny

$14

$14

$14

Campbells Rutherglen Muscat



DR INKS

Cider

Somersby Cider Pear Crisp $10

$105 Seeds Cider Apple Crisp

BILSON’S BLOODY NEGRONI
Bilson’s George’s Gin, Campari, Bilson’s
Sicilian Blood Orange, Bitters

PINK CALIFORNIA
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Strawberry Liqueur,
Lime, Raspberry Cordial, Lemonade

ESPRESSO MARTINI - YOUR WAY
Vodka, Baileys, Vanilla Syrup, Blessed Bean
Coffee

MAGIC MOJITO
Malibu OR Vodka OR Bacardi, Lime,
Mint, Soda 

TOBLERONE
Frangelico, Baileys, Chocolate Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

$18

$20

$22

$18

$25

Cocktails 

PFIEFFER SERIOUSLY PINK SPRITZ
Pfieffer Seriously Pink Wine,
Lemonade, Lime

$18

Spirits
House Spirits
Sierra Tequila | Bacardi | Smirnoff Vodka

Houndstooth Gin | McCallister Whiskey

Bundaberg Rum |  Jim Beam | Jack Daniels

$12

Middle Shelf
Canadian Club | Cointreau | Disaranno 

El Jimador Tequila |. 42 Below Vodka | Chambord 

Bombay Sapphire Gin | Baileys | Kahlua | Frangelico

$14

Top Shelf
Starward Nova Single Malt Whiskey

Glenlivet 12 Year Whiskey |  Spey River Scotch Whiskey

Chivas Regal 12 Year Whiskey | Jameson Whisky

Makers Mark Bourbon | Sailors Jerry Rum

Capitan Morgan Spiced Rum | Grey Goose Vodka

Billson’s George Gin | Slingsby Gin | St Remy VSOP

$16

Mocktails

COKE PUNCH
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Coke, Lime

$12

RED FROG
Bilson’s Raspberry, Bilson’s Mint Julep, Coke

$12

VIRGIN MOJITO
Muddled Lime/Mint/Sugar Syrup/Soda Water

$12

Boags Premium Light

Carlton Draught

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 330ml 

Pure Blonde

Heineken 

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager   Mid

James Boags Premium

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Carlton Dry 

Kosciusko Pale Ale   Local

Furphy

Corona Extra 335ml 

Beechworth Pale Ale   Local

Guinness 440ml   Dark

Tea, Coffee, Soda
From the Gun
Coke, Coke Zero, Soda Water, Lemonade, 
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Lemon Squash

$4.5

Tea Tonic Turmeric Beetroot & Ginger, Chocolate
Chai, Peppermint, True Calm

T2 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe,
Gunpowder Green, Chamomile,
Liquorice, Lemongrass & Ginger

Tea $5.5

Locally Roasted Blessed Bean Coffee
Milk: Full Cream, Skim, Soy, Almond,

Oat & Lactose-free 

$5.5

+50c

Beer
$8

$11.5

$9

$9

$9

$9

$10

$8.5

$11.5

$11

$8.5

$10

$12

$12.5


