BREAKFAST

Toast & Spread Peanut Butter, Raspberry Jam, Strawberry Jam, Vegemite, Marmalade or Honey (gfo)	\$8
Cereal & Milk Weet-Bix, Rice Bubbles, Cornflakes, Coco Pops or Nutrigrain	\$8
Texas-cut Fruit Toast	\$10
Granola Yoghurt, Seasonal Fruit (v)	\$12
Bacon & Egg Roll Tomato Relish, BBQ or Tomato Sauce	\$14
Eggs on Sourdough Poached, Scrambled, Fried or Boiled (gfo)	\$14
Boiled Eggs & Soldiers Two Boiled Eggs, Sliced Toast (gfo,v)	\$14
Belgian Waffles Canadian Maple Syrup, Vanilla Ice-cream	\$18
Eggs Benedict Sourdough, Spinach, Smoked Bacon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise	\$22
Big Breakfast Eggs, Smoked Bacon, Chipolata, Fried Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Hash Browns, Sourdough	\$26

 $gf \hbox{--gluten-free } gfo \hbox{--gluten-free option} \hbox{--ddiry free} \hbox{--v-egetarian}$

Breakfast included: lx coffee or tea, lx soft drink/ juice, lx hot meal or combined continental options. Add on's are at additional cost.

Accor Plus discounts apply to food only. No additional vouchers or certificates may be used when utilizing Accor Plus dining discount privileges. Discounts are not available when combined with Mercure Albury promotional dining offers and events or on public holiday's.



Tea, Coffee, Juice

Juice Orange, Apple or Pineapple Tomato	\$4.5 \$5.5
Loose Leaf Tea	\$5.5
T2 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe, Gunpowder Green, Chamomile, Liquorice, Lemongrass & Ginger	
Tea Tonic Turmeric Beetroot & Ginger, Chocolate Chai, Peppermint, True Calm	
Locally Roasted Blessed Bean Coffee Milk: Full Cream, Skim, Soy	\$5.5
Almond, Oat or Lactose-free	+50c



DINNER

Entree

Freshly Whipped Brie & Crostini with local Beechworth honey, strawber cracked pepper v	19 rry & fresh
Mushroom Bruschetta with white truffle oil vg, gfo	18
Korean Fried Sticky Chicken Wings with kimchi ranch	18
Soup of the Day gfo	16
Seven Spice Dusted Squid served with ponzu sauce	18
Spaghetti with garden fresh cherry tomato, mushr onion, chilli sambal, garlic olive oil and vgo, dfo	•

Mains	_•
Crispy Pork Belly with pumpkin puree, apple bourbon glaze and edamame g	4 gf
Thai Red Curry with ½ shell mussels, fragrant rice garnished with fresh red chilli gf, df	9
Crispy Skin Salmon 3 served with jeweled rice, greens and yuzu hollandaise gf	6
Porterhouse 4 served with roasted kipfler potato and steamed broccolini gf, df	5
Sauces: Mushroom Sauce, Pepper Sauce, Gravy (250g MSA 4+)	
Crispy Skin Chicken Breast 3 served with French onion sauce, carrot & roasted potato 9	6 gf
Slow Cooked Lamb Shank with buttered mash and winter vegetables gf	8
Scotch Fillet served with roasted kipfler potato and steamed broccolini gf, df	51
Sauces: Mushroom Sauce, Pepper Sauce, Gravy (250g MSA 4+)	



Sides

Beer Battered Chips with tomato or garlic aioli	Small 6 / Large 10
Roasted Kipflers	11
Brown Butter Broccolini with toasted almonds	11
Garden Salad	10

Desserts

Sticky Date Pudding butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	18
Apple Rhubarb Crumble and ice cream	18
Decadent Chocolate Hazelnut Tart, berries and ice cream	16
Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta with mixed berry compote gf	16

Juniors

Bowl of Fries	12.5
Fish & Chips	12.5
Mini Pizza	12.5
Mini Carbonara	15

Accor Plus discounts apply to food only. No additional vouchers or certificates may be used when utilizing Accor Plus dining discount privileges. Discounts are not available when combined with Mercure Albury promotional dining offers and events, on blackout days and on public holidays.



W:NE L:ST



White	I	
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc Bilbul, NSW	\$12	\$33
3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand		\$45
Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand		\$55
Pizzini Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC	\$14	\$50
La Boheme Act 1 Riesling Yarra Valley, VIC	\$16	\$52
Rutherglen Estate Arneis Rutherglen, VIC		\$48
Legacy Chardonnay Bilbul, NSW		\$33
Levantine Hill Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC	\$16	\$55
Riorret Lusatia Park Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC		\$67
Leftfield Malbec Hawkes Bay New Zealand		\$60
All Saints Marsanne Wahgunyah, VIC		\$58
Rutherglen Estate Renaissance (Viognier Roussanne Marsanne)		\$89
Sparkling		
& Moscato	Ŷ	j
Willowglen Brut Sparkling	\$12	\$33
De Bortoli Prosecco King Valley, VIC	\$14	\$38
La Boheme Cuvee Blanc Yarra Valley, VIC		\$58
Cofield Sparkling Shiraz Red Wahgunyah, VIC		\$42
De Bortoli Willowglen Moscato		\$33
Cofield Pink Moscato Wahgunyah, VIC		\$42

Red 	Ĭ	
Bella Riva Sangiovese King Valley, VIC	\$14	\$42
Regional Reserve Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC	\$16	\$4
Fighting Gully Pinot Noir Beechworth, VIC		\$6
Fighting Gully Tempranillo Beechworth, VIC		\$67
St Leonard The Doctor Durif Wahgunyah, VIC		\$4
Cofield Durif Wahgunyah, VIC		\$5
Legacy Reserve Cabernet Merlot Wahgunyah, VIC	\$12	\$3
DB Winemaker Selection Cabernet Sauvignon Heathcote, VIC	\$12	\$3
Campbells Limited Release Cabernet Sauvignon Rutherglen, VIC		\$6
Rutherglen Estate Burgoyne (Grenache Mourvedre Shiraz) Rutherglen, VIC		\$4
Legacy Reserve Shiraz Bilbul, VIC		\$3
Campbells Bobbie Burns Shiraz Rutherglen, VIC	\$16	\$5
All Saints Estate Old Vine Shiraz 2018 Wahgunyah, VIC		\$10
Dagá 8		
Rosé &		

De Bortoli 8-Year-Old Fine Tawny

Brown Brothers Aged Tawny

Campbells Rutherglen Muscat

\$14

\$14

\$48

DRINKS

Beer

Boags Premium Light	\$8
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager	Mid \$8.5
Furphy	\$8.5
Pure Blonde	\$9
Carlton Dry	\$9
Carlton Draught	\$9
James Boags Premium	\$9
Corona Extra 335ml	\$10
Heineken	\$10
Kosciusko Pale Ale Local	\$1
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 330ml	\$11.5
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$11.5
Beechworth Pale Ale Local	\$12
Guinness 440ml Dark	\$12.5

Cocktails

BILSON'S BLOODY NEGRONI Bilson's George's Gin, Campari, Bilson's Sicilian Blood Orange, Bitters	\$18
ESPRESSO MARTINI - YOUR WAY Vodka, Baileys, Vanilla Syrup, Blessed Bean Coffee	\$22
MAGIC MOJITO Malibu OR Vodka OR Bacardi, Lime, Mint, Soda	\$18
PINK CALIFORNIA Bombay Sapphire Gin, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime, Raspberry Cordial, Lemonade	\$20
PFIEFFER SERIOUSLY PINK SPRITZ Pfieffer Seriously Pink Wine, Lemonade, Lime	\$18
TOBLERONE	\$25

Mocktails

RED FROG Bilson's Raspberry, Bilson's Mint Julep, Coke	\$12
COKE PUNCH Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Coke, Lime	\$12
VIRGIN MOJITO Muddled Lime/Mint/Sugar Syrup/Soda Water	\$12

Frangelico, Baileys, Chocolate Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream



Cider

5 Seeds Cider Apple Crisp	\$10
Somersby Cider Pear Crisp	\$10

Spirits

Spirits	
House Spirits Sierra Tequila Bacardi Smirnoff Vodka	\$12
Houndstooth Gin McCallister Whiskey	
Bundaberg Rum Jim Beam Jack Daniels	
Middle Shelf Canadian Club Cointreau Disaranno	\$14
El Jimador Tequila . 42 Below Vodka Chambord	
Bombay Sapphire Gin Baileys Kahlua Frangelico	
Top Shelf Starward Nova Single Malt Whiskey Glenlivet 12 Year Whiskey Spey River Scotch Whiskey Chivas Regal 12 Year Whiskey Jameson Whisky Makers Mark Bourbon Sailors Jerry Rum Capitan Morgan Spiced Rum Grey Goose Vodka	\$16
Billson's George Gin Slingsby Gin St Remy VSOP	

Tea, Coffee, Soda

From the Gun Coke, Coke Zero, Soda Water, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Lemon Squash	\$4.5
Tea	\$5.5
T2 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe, Gunpowder Green, Chamomile, Liquorice, Lemongrass & Ginger	
Tea Tonic Turmeric Beetroot & Ginger, Chocolate Chai, Peppermint, True Calm	
Locally Roasted Blessed Bean Coffee	\$5.5
Milk: Full Cream, Skim, Soy, Almond,	
Oat & Lactose-free	+50c